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07/23/20

R320-016-044

Leino

Ralph

Zoning & Bldg permit app for new single family
residence. Truscott St, Lot 33

$ 575,000

1256 Truscott St

051-500-016-10

$804.00

canceled

canceled

342

06/27/17

C17-055/56-027(H)

Benser

Bobby

Zoning ( 270) and HDC (2250) for demo and new
construction of three story building at Mr. B's
building. Extension approved for another year on
9/11/18. 9/10/19 permit extended an additional year
to 9/10/2020. Amendment to rear of bldg approved
3/10/20. Seawall permit work by Fogg Marine Const
(786)

7363 Main Street
7367 Main Street

051-550-055-00
051-550-056-00

$3,306.00

HDC

11/12/2020
3/10/21

amendmen
t

343

01/30/18

CD18-027-003(H)

Trivisonno

James & Nancy

Zoning and HDC & Bldg Permit for new barn with 2
bedroom apartment on top floor. Hubbards Annex
lots 1,2 & part of 3 on block 8

$ 500,000

8125 Grand Ave

051-650-027-00

$1,998.65

HDC

2/13/2019

344

02/26/19

CD19-015-005(H)

Emory

Bill

HDC (600) and Zoning (120) & Bldg permit (215.04)
to renovate barn. Insulate, add a dormer to the back
side, upgrade walls and ceiling finishes on both
floors. New windows and front door. Upstairs area
will be finished to be used for winter. Downstairs will
be used as a rec area with a sink and undercounter
refrigerator. Work by Upnorth Construction. Steve
Rilenge

$ 115,000

8396 Grand
Avenue

051-650-015-00

$935.04

HDC

3/12/2020

345

02/25/20

C20-044-016(H)

Benser

Bob

Zoning, HDC & building permit apps for Verizon
equipment on top of Chippewa Hotel. Tilson
Technology Management is installing. Expecting Sec
106 approval May 1

7221 Main Street

051-550-044-00

$1,341.00

HDC

4/14/2022

346

05/21/20

R320-030-027(H)

Rearick

Doug & Carol

HDC app for roof leak repair. Work by UpNorth
Construction. Steve Rilenge

7614 Main Street

051-575-030-00

$25.00

HDC

6/9/2021

347

10/21/20

HB20-050-066(H)

Iroquois Hotel

HDC app for deck replacement with Aeratis and new
screen on pergola. July 2021 deck is done, pergola is
not

7485 Main Street

051-575-050-00

$100.00

HDC

11/10/2021

348

12/21/20

R320-002-082(H)

Orr

Debra

PC, HDC and Bldg permit apps for sun room addition
on employee housing house

1542 Cadotte
Avenue

051-575-002-00

$1,621.00

HDC

1/12/2022

349

01/04/21

MD21-074-001(H)

LaPine Shaffer

Dwight Jeffrey

HDC app for like-for-like repairs to roof, sills, skirting
on display windows and any rotted siding. Extension
granted feb 8 22

7541 Market
Street

051-550-074-00

$25.00

HDC

2/8/2023

350

01/12/21

MD21-010-004(H)

City of Mackinac
Island

HDC app for siding and window repairs on the police
department building. Work by city maintenance staff

7374 Market
Street

051-550-010-10

waived

HDC

1/12/2022

351

03/01/21

R321-061-018(H)

Gough Brodeur
Stables

HDC & Bldg permit app for verizon equipment under
the porch. This replaces expired file R319-061-059.
work by Chaille Jan 2022 Chaille says will finish in the
spring. Sending in new permit. Permit was expired.
May 20 2022 renewed. OK per DJD. Fee based on
current fees was paid (625)

$ 35,000

1503 Cadotte
Avenue

051-575-061-00

$1,350.00

HDC

5/20/2023

352

09/27/21

RS21-045-064(H)

City of Mackinac
Island

DPW

Zoning and HDC, Bldg permit for improvements at
Biddle pump station. Engineering work by fishbeck.
Construction work by Grand Traverse Construction.
Replacement of wastewater equipment, standby
generator, electrical equipment upgrades, ventilation
equipment upgrades, replace pump access hatches,
new above ground fuel storage tank and architectural

repairs including faux chimney

$ 3,179,700

7595 Main Street

051-575-045-00

waived

HDC

10/12/2022
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Zoning & Bldg permit app for new single family
2 | 07/23/20 |R320-016-044 Leino Ralph residence. Truscott St, Lot 33 $ 575,000|1256 Truscott St |051-500-016-10 $804.00| canceled | canceled
HDC app to replace siding on decked out building.
353| 10/26/21 [C21-058-082(H) Gale Bob Aluminum to Vinyl. Work by Sean O'Boyle 7389 Main Street |051-550-058-00 $300.00 HDC X 11/9/2022
HDC app for new siding on home. Monogram siding
354| 12/01/21 |R121-076-097(H) Dorcey Josh by Certainteed. Work by Roy Shroyck 7778 Mahoney  |051-575-076-10 $300.00 HDC X 12/14/2022
Zoning and HDC for new garden screen wall to 8246 Lakeview
355| 01/28/22 |CD22-001-004(H) Trivisonno James and Nancy match existing wall Bivd 051-650-001-00 $22.00 HDC X 2/8/2023
8332 Lakeview
356| 02/22/22 [CD22-003-012(H) Steiner Jeffrey Zoning and HDC apps for landscape improvements. Blvd 051-650-003-00 $870.00 HDC X 3/8/2023
HDC app for like-for-like shingle replacement. March
15 2023 applicant requested extension because tree
damaged new work. Since work had started prior to 7557 Market
357| 03/03/22 |MD22-012-013(H) LaPine Shaffer |Dwight Jeffrey expiration, no extension is needed. Street 051-575-012-00 $25.00 HDC X 4/12/2023
B HDC app for roof replacement, like-for-like. Will also 1395 Cadotte
358| 04/21/22 |MD22-069-022(H) May Crescencia need to replace beam at porch Avenue 051-575-069-00 $25.00 HDC 5/10/2023
Mackinac HDC app to replace existing broken concrete with
359| 04/25/22 |C22-035-023(H) Property Trust pavers. 7294 Main Street [051-550-035-00 $100.00 HDC X 5/10/2023
7557 Market
360| 05/02/22 |MD22-012-025(H) Lapine/Shaffer |Dwight Jeffrey HDC app for like-for-like replacement of fence Street 051-575-012-00 $25.00 HDC 6/14/2023
Zoning (400) and HDC (600) for change of use and
new windows and balconies. June 14th change of
use was approved. Thunderbird building. Work by
361| 05/31/22 [C22-048-035(H) Schunk Steve Points North Construction $  250,000|7293 Main street |051-550-048-00 $3,195.00 HDC X 7/12/2023
HDC app for skirting board repairs and painting. All 8309 Park
362| 06/13/22 |CD22-25-036(H) Largo Marsh Lisa like-for-like to be done by themselves Avenue 051-650-025-00 $25.00 HDC 7/12/2023
711212023
windows
only 8/9/23
: HDC app for new gutters, door and replace 7 7541 Market gutters and
363| 06/20/22 [MD22-074-038(H) Beeck Craig windows. London square building Street 051-550-074-00 $100.00 HDC X door
7745 Mahoney
364| 06/28/22 |R122-053-041(H) Mawby Joan HDC app to replace vinyl shutters Avenue 051-575-053-00 $25.00 HDC 7/12/2023
City of Mackinac HDC app for like-for-like window replacement on
365| 07/26/22 |RS22-048-043(H) Island library. Work by city maintenance staff 7549 Main Street |051-575-048-00 waived HDC X 8/9/2023
366| 07/26/22 |HB22-050-044(H) Iroquois Hotel HDC app to replace north side balconies on the hotel 7485 Main Street |051-575-050-00 $100.00 HDC 8/9/2023
HDC app to replace, like-for-like, doors and windows
367| 07/26/22 |HB22-050-045(H) froquois Hotel on the south side 1st floor deck 7485 Main Street |051-575-050-00 $25.00 HDC 8/9/2023
368| 07/26/22 |R122-066-046(H) Callewaert Todd HDC app to replace front yard fence, like-for-like 7742 Main Street |051-575-066-00 $25.00 HDC 8/9/2023
369| 07/26/22 |R122-077-047(H) Callewaert Mary HDC app to repair storm damaged chimney 7822 Main Street |051-575-077-00 $600.00 HDC X 8/9/2023
HDC application for like-for-like roof shingle
370( 08/09/22 |R322-037-051(H) Mclntire Mary K. replacement. Work by Chris Ice 7566 Main Street [051-575-037-00 $25.00 HDC 9/13/2023
HDC & Bldg permit app for siding replacement on
housing on Cadotte Ave. aka Grand Cottage Work 1441 Cadotte
371| 08/10/22 |R322-062-052(H) GHMI Holdings by Chad Ruddle $ 2,800 |Avenue 051-575-062-00 $270.00 HDC X 9/13/2023
PC and HDC app to install a mini-split in the London 7541 Market
372| 08/12/22 |MD22-074-053(H) Beeck Craig Square building. Work by Sol-Air Heating & Cooling Street 051-550-074-00 $500.00 HDC X 9/13/2023
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Zoning & Bldg permit app for new single family
2 | 07/23/20 |R320-016-044 Leino Ralph residence. Truscott St, Lot 33 $ 575,000 |1256 Truscott St |051-500-016-10 $804.00| canceled | canceled
HDC app to do like-for-like repairs on pool coping, tile 8433 Lakeview
373| 08/15/22 |CD22-006-054(H) Hahn Sharon and marcite. Blvd 051-650-006-00 $25.00 HDC 9/13/2023
HDC app to replace roof shingles, like-for-like. Work 8306 Lakeview
374| 08/16/22 |CD22-002-055(H) Schueller Shannon by Michael Gamble Blvd 051-650-002-00 $25.00 HDC 9/13/2023
Little Stone HDC app for like-for-like repairs to windows, railings, 1423 Cadotte
375| 08/26/22 |MD22-068-058(H) Church trim and gable Avenue 051-575-068-10 $25.00 HDC 9/13/2023
HDC app for new gutters. Work by Nothern Michigan
376| 09/07/22 [R322-037-064(H) Mcintire Mary K. Seamless Gutters. 7566 Main Street |051-575-037-00 $100.00 HDC 10/11/2023
377| 09/14/22 |R122-066-065(H) Callawaert Todd HDC app to replace rotted cedar shakes, like-for-like. 7742 Main Street |051-575-066-00 $25.00 HDC 10/11/2023
HDC app for like-for-like repair of porch and deck. 1413 Cadotte
378| 09/22/22 |MD22-070-067(H) Timmons Sean Work by Matt Myers Mackinac Woodworks Avenue 051-575-070-00 $25.00 HDC 10/11/2023
HDC app for porch decking and stair tread repair like-
379| 09/22/22 |MD22-005-068(H) Trinity Church for-like. Work by Matt Myers Mackinac Woodworks 1623 Fort Street [051-550-005-00 $25.00 HDC 10/11/2023
HDC app for chimney repair like-for-like. Work by 7557 Market
380| 09/27/22 |MD22-012-071(H) LaPine Dwight Matt Schwab Street 051-575-012-00 $25.00 HDC 10/11/2023
PC & HDC app for fence replacement on bluff side of 8332 Lakeview
381| 09/27/22 [CD22-003-072(H) Steiner Jeffery road. Blvd 051-650-003-00 $250.00 HDC 1/10/2024
HDC app for roof and chimney repairs. like-for-like. 1503 Cadotte
382 10/06/22 |R322-061-075(H) Gough Dale Work by Matt Schwab Avenue 051-575-061-00 $25.00 HDC 11/8/2023
HDC app for window replacement on Murray Hotel.
383| 10/13/22 |C22-037-081(H) Pulte Mar Work by Wade Marshall 7260 Main Street |051-550-037-00 $25.00 HDC 11/8/2023
HDC app for new roof like-for-like on Big Store
384| 11/01/22 |C22-027-087(H) Trayser Big Store building. Work by John Parris 7354 Main Street [051-550-027-00 $25.00 HDC 12/13/2024
HDC app for new roof like-for-like on Merchants of
385| 11/01/22 |C22-057-088(H) Trayser Merchants of Mackinac |Mackinac. Work by John Parris 7377 Main Street |051-550-057-00 $25.00 HDC 12/13/2024
HDC app for new A/C Units. There will be one new
unit and two already there. Work by Premier
386| 11/03/22 |C22-053-089(H) Trayser Trading Post Plumbing & Heating 7347 Main Street |051-550-053-00 $100.00 HDC 12/13/2024
HDC app for new A/C Units. Work by Premier
387| 11/03/22 |C22-027-090(H) Trayser Big Store Plumbing & Heating 7354 Main Street |051-550-027-00 $100.00 HDC 12/13/2024
388| 12/22/22 |C22-044-093(H) Chippewa Hotel |Benser HDC app for new platform to house condenser units 7221 Main Street [051-550-044-00 $600.00 HDC 2/14/2024
HDC and PC apps for renovation to carriage house.
Redo deck and stairs and replace some siding. Work
389| 12/27/22 |CD22-027-094(H) Trivisonno James by Lee Sauvageau 8246 Grand Ave |051-650-001-00 $750.00 HDC 1/10/2024
7745 Mahoney
390| 02/14/23 |R123-053-06(H) Mawby Joan HDC app for step replacement Avenue 051-575-053-00 $100.00 HDC 3/14/2024
HDC app to replace siding on the south and west 1351 French
391| 02/16/23 |R323-015-007(H) Iroquois Hotel Housing sides of the building Lane 051-575-015-00 $25.00 HDC 3/14/2024
HDC app to replace windows on the Hoodies
392| 02/17/23 [C23-051-008(H) Benser Bob building, like for like. Work by Roy Shryock 7331 Main Street |051-550-051-00 $25.00 HDC 3/14/2024
City of Mackinac HDC app to replace front and side doors on post 7358 Market
393| 02/17/23 |MD23-010-009(H) Island office, like for like. Work by Roy Shryock Street 051-550-010-00 $25.00 HDC 3/14/2024
HDC app for a new window and adding some trim. 8306 Lakeview
394| 02/21/23 |CD23-002-013(H) Schueller Shannon Work by Michael Gamble. Bivd 051-650-002-00 $100.00 HDC 4/11/2024
HDC app for roof repair by the kitchen. Like for like. 8306 Lakeview
395| 02/21/23 |CD23-002-014(H) Schueller Shannon Work by Michael Gamble Bivd 051-650-002-00 $25.00 HDC 3/14/2024
8459 Lakeview
396| 02/28/23 |CD23-013-015(H) Dziabis Dave HDC app for like for like repairs to rotted wood Blvd 051-650-013-00 $25.00 HDC 3/14/2024
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Zoning & Bldg permit app for new single family
2 | 07/23/20 |R320-016-044 Leino Ralph residence. Truscott St, Lot 33 $ 575,000 |1256 Truscott St |051-500-016-10 $804.00| canceled | canceled
City of Mackinac HDC app for new roof on PD building. Work by 7374 Market

397| 03/03/23 |MD23-010-016(H) Island Schwab Contracting Street 051-550-010-10 waived HDC 4/11/2024
HDC app for new AT&T equipment on the top of

398| 03/24/23 |C23-044-017(H) Black & Veatch [for AT&T Chippewa Hotel. Work by Black & Veatch 7221 Main Street |051-550-044-00 $600.00 HDC

BSI Carousel 7463 Market
399| 03/28/23 |MD23-021-018(H) Holdings LLC Grand Hotel HDC and PC for alterations to Carousel Mall Street 051-550-021-10 $1,000.00 HDC 4/11/2024
1547 Cadotte

400{ 03/30/23 [C23-083-019(H) Grand Hotel Gatehouse HDC and PC for alteration to Gatehouse restaurant Avenue 051-575-083-00 $1,000.00 HDC 4/11/2024

401| 04/17/23 |C23-048-021(H) Schunk Steve HDC for reroof like for like 7293 Main street (051-550-048-00 $25.00 HDC 5/9/2024
HDC and Zoning for renovations and change of use
from two residential to one private residence and

402( 04/24/23 |MD23-067-023(H) GHMI Holdings hotel use 7714 Main Street |051-575-067-00 $500.00 HDC 5/9/2024
HDC and PC for fence and arborvitae repiacement.
Work by Doug Darga Mackinac Landscape and

403| 04/25/23 |RS23-046-025(H) Gilmer Gary Garden 7575 Main Street |051-575-046-00 $250.00 HDC 5/9/2024
HDC app for new cell equipment on top of Douds
Market WAITING FOR APPROVAL FROM SHPO.

404| 04/25/23 |C23-042-026(H) T Mobile Douds Market SENT REC TO APPROVE TO SHPO ON MAY 10TH 7200 Main Street |051-550-042-00 $100.00 HDC
HDC app to replace a rotted 2 x 10 and some
beadboard. Like for like. Work by BR & The Boys

405| 04/27/23 |C23-019-027(H) Ryba Properties |Central Savings Painting. Brian Bloswick 7435 Main Street |051-550-019-00 $25.00 HDC
HDC for Marys Bistro. New door to restaurant. Work
by Ryan Green. Work done without a permit so $250

406 05/10/23 |C23-066-032(H) Callawaert Todd fee assesed 7463 Main Street [051-550-066-00 $275.00 HDC




